2022-2023 Highlander XC Schedule

Date Event Team(s) Time Location
Friday, August 5, 2022 Kick off Banquet all 6-8PM TWHS cafeteria
Saturday, August 13, 2022 Cypress XC Relay all tbd Spring Creek Park
Friday, August 26, 2022 Friday Night Lights (FNL) all tbd Bear Branch Sports Fields
Friday, September 2, 2022 Red/Green 1 all thd TWHS
Friday, September 9, 2022 College Park Inv all tbd CPHS
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Region 3 Preview Var thd Kate Barr Ross Park, Huntsville, TX
Thursday, September 15, 2022 Willis Wildkat Inv all tbd Misty Meadows Girl Scout Camp, Wilis, TX
Friday, September 16, 2022 Woodbridge Classic Top 7b/g tbd Irvine, CA
Saturday, September 24, 2022 Garmin Milesplit XC 3" tbd Denton, TX
Saturday, October 1, 2022 Nike South all tbd Bear Branch Sports Fields
Friday, October 7, 2022 Red/Green 2 all thd TWHS

CHAMPIONSHIP SEASON IS HERE!!11!

Thursday, October 13, 2022 District XC Championships all tbd Misty Meadows Girl Scout Camp, Wilis, TX
Monday, October 24, 2022 Region 2 XC Championships Var tbd Lynn Creek Park, Grand Prairie, TX
Saturday, November 5, 2022 State XC Championships Var thd Old Settler's Park, Round Rock, TX
Saturday, November 19, 2022 NXR South all tbd Bear Branch Sports Fields
Saturday, December 3, 2022 NXM thd Portland, OR
Saturday, December 3, 2022  [Running Lane National XC Championships tbd Huntsville, AL
thd End of Season Award Ceremony all tbd tbd




